The CMC 256plus is the fi rst choice for applications requiring very high accuracy. This unit is not
only an excellent test set for protection devices of all kinds but also a universal calibration tool.
Its high precision allows the calibration of a wide range of measuring devices, including: elec-
tricity meters of class 0.2S, measuring transducers, power quality measurement devices and
phasor measurement units (PMU). Its unique accuracy and fl exibility make the CMC 256plus
ideal for protection and measurement equipment manufacturers for research and develop-
ment, production and type testing.
Operation: PC or CMControl

50 % may apply
4	 PoE = Power over Ethernet
Ordering Information
CMC 256plus with Test Universe software
VE002701 CMC 256plus Basic
VE002702 CMC 256plus Protection
VE002703 CMC 256plus Advanced Protection
VE002704 CMC 256plus Universal
VE002705 CMC 256plus Meter
VE002706 CMC 256plus Measurement
VE002720 CMC 256plus Recloser
CMC 256plus with CMControl (without Test Universe software)
VE002715 CMC 256plus with CMControl P
VE002719 CMC 256plus with CMControl R
VE002721 CMC 256plus with CMControl P App activation key
The CMControl can also be ordered as add-on together with a
CMC 256plus with Test Universe software or as a later upgrade.
CMC 256plus hardware options
VEHO2703 Option LLO-2 if ordered with a new unit